Shamil Babaxanov, 25

Position ETO

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994553863861
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

"Bpémpb kak cinabak!" - KPUKHYI 2JIEKTPUK, BHOBb MTOJIXO0S K DJIEKTPOILUTY.

EXPERIENCE

ETO - General cargo
Vessel Name  Sea Aries

Agency
21.09.2023 - 05.04.2024 (6 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT
ME Power, 1470 ME Type
kW

El. Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name Balkan Marmara
Agency
30.09.2022 - 19.03.2023 (6 months)

Build Year DWT

Date Birthday
Email
Second Phone

Closest Airport
(Bina Int')

Belize

Vessel owner OPTIMAL SHIPPING

Barbados

21-02-1999
babaxanov.samil@list.ru
+994553863861

Heydar Aliyev International Airport

DOCUMENTS

Vessel owner VOLGO BALT 232 LIMITED


mailto:babaxanov.samil@list.ru
mailto:babaxanov.samil@list.ru
mailto:babaxanov.samil@list.ru
tel:+994553863861
tel:+994553863861
tel:+994553863861
tel:+994553863861
tel:+994553863861
tel:+994553863861
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=198636

2016 7403

ME Power, 2 942 ME Type
kW

El. Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Volgo Balt 226 Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Vessel owner Orbital Ship Management
14.10.2021 - 18.02.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 1980 DWT 3492
ME Power, 1 030 ME Type Skoda
kW

El Engineer - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Qarabag Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner ASCO
06.08.2019 - 26.10.2019 (3 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 5539
ME Power, 4 000 ME Type MAN B&W ME
kW

Electrician - Passenger vessel
Vessel Name  Sabit Orucov Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sg Co

12.07.2018 - 30.08.2018 (2 months)

Build Year 1983 DWT 549
ME Power, 1770 ME Type Wartsila
kW

Electrician - Passenger vessel

Vessel Name  Hasan Aliyev Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner ASCO



14.06.2017 - 14.09.2017 (3 months)

Build Year 1986 DWT 3985

ME Power, 1812 ME Type MAN B&W ME
kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country

1 Certificate of Competency Electrician Azerbaijan

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country
Additional Certificate of

i ditional Certificate o ETO Azerbaijan
Competency

2 Endorsement ETO Azerbaijan

CERTIFICATES

Document Number

C03648736

AZE026021

Number

0744/19

Number

0007915

000823/23

Issue Date

05.09.2021

30.08.2022

Issue Date

02.07.2019

Issue Date

04.08.2023

04.08.2023

Expiry Date

04.09.2031

30.08.2027

Expiry Date

02.07.2029

Expiry Date

04.08.2028

04.08.2028



# Certificate

1 Basic Rigging Skills

2 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

3 Travel passport

4 Leadership and Teamwork

5 Training of seafarers with designated security duties

6 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training
7 Seaman'sBook

8 ISM Code

9 Certificate Of Competency

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 Bachelor

Certificate Number

SO-3974-22

SL-2303-22

C03648736

DL-0485-23

SH-0583-22

SI1-2069-22

AZE 026021

SP-2648-22

RP-09669

University

Azerbaijan State Maritime Academy

Issue Date

31.08.2022

11.08.2022

05.09.2021

06.06.2023

05.08.2022

30.08.2022

30.08.2022

02.09.2022

02.07.2019

Expiry Date

2027-02-26

2027-08-11

2031-09-04

2028-05-25

05.08.2027

30.08.2027

30.08.2027

02.09.2027

02.07.2029

Graduation Date

24.11.2020



